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Jurisdiction Contact Phone Email 

    

Anne Arundel SCD Vernon Murray 410.571.6851 ipmurr33@aacounty.org 

Baltimore City Al Barnes 410.396.4190 Albert.Barnes@baltimorecity.gov 

Baltimore County Matt Gawel 410.887.3226 mgawel@baltimorecountymd.gov 

Carroll County Cindy Myers 410.386.2210 clmyers@ccg.carr.org 

Frederick County Rick Masser 301.600.3507 RMasser@FrederickCountyMD.gov 

Harford County Mike Hiob 410.937.5538 mghiob@harfordcountymd.gov 

Howard County Steve Wilmer 410.313.7551 swilmer@howardcountymd.gov 

Montgomery County Kevin Carmody 240.777.6266 Kevin.Carmody@MontgomeryCountymd.gov 

Prince George’s County Julie Norris 301.883.5730 jnorris@pg.co.md.us 

St. Mary’s SCD Haley Carter 301.475.8402xt3 haley.carter@stmarysscd.com 

    

MDE Maria Warburton 410.537.3632 mwarburton@mde.state.md.us  

WSSC Paul Billingsley 301.206.8075 pBillin@wsscwater.com 

 

 


